CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

ISIN: CA1566151066

Overview

2024/06/28 21:55:01

Price
0.2243 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-4.47% (-0.01)

ISIN CA1566151066
Symbol LCE
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2265 USD
0.235 USD
0.2204 USD
0.2348 USD
0.229307 USD
21,896
5,026.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1566151066&ID_NOTATION=1009346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ffee49e07ca2b12af41c49f2e790d2acfbfabe8c13075e7753384fa9637c3d3&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5d7af3f5ee76b10ab&time=1719786158&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5bdd34d8466c0452ce61a94b4845978d8f11ed013013521c36bf16388dfaaf6&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0cddc5b06c1f1d193&time=1719786158&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9eb05860f6f45b95b92fb31a889983f5070a6a8949caf41cef70ddaf6f1ba6b4&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=140a189b298939fcd&time=1719786158&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c08b18d3c754057423b7d604bfd54bbaeeed949e48daa230c1e96fbdc3f4f7f&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f36941b951bba9a83&time=1719786158&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d637abbbc0fb0a812e4d97df48f05ae5c2894798cfdeea18928d89b1f64e0f8a&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=98255cb401e5c4985&time=1719786158&tool=RSC

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

Details

2024/06/28 21:55:01

Price
0.2243 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-4.47% (-0.01)

CA1566151066
LCE

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
32 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2265 USD
High 0.235 USD
Low 0.2204 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2348 USD
VWAP 0.229307 USD
Volume (pcs) 21,896
Trading volume 5,026.74
Number of trades 16
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -36.41% -68.23% -70.09%
Perf (abs.) -0.13 -0.48 -0.53
Beta 0.38 0.43 1.39
Volatility 103.70  83.19 73.54

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/06/
28
TSX Venture 2024/06/
Exchange 28
Stuttgart 2024/06/
28
Munich 2024/06/
28
Frankfurt 2024/06/

Time Price

22:26 0.212 EUR

21:59 0.32 CAD
16:46 0.202 EUR
08:05 0.221 EUR

08:02 0.221 EUR

0.2267 USD (44,220
0.2537 USD (87,889
0.3962 USD (93,393
0.4519 USD (97,598
0.7062 USD (2024/04/05
0.2050 USD (2024/06/11
0.7405 USD (2023/07/03
0.2050 USD (2024/06/11

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

4

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1009346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204060780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204956820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204508106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122081015

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

28
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 21:55 0.2243 USD 0.01 16
Issues 28
Berlin 2024/06/ 08:08 0.221 EUR 0.00 3
28
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122102915

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CENTURY LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



